Addendum to the “R2600 Series Communications System Analyzers”
R2660 iDEN™ Digital
Communications System Analyzer
The R2660 Supports
iDEN TDMA Radio Systems
Whether you’re testing subscriber units or site
equipment, the R2660 offers the unique capability to
test iDEN systems under actual TDMA operating

All rights reserved. General Dynamics reserves the right to make changes
in its products and specifications at any time and without notice.
Model Nomenclature
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Communications System Analyzer
w/iDEN Digital Capability R2660D
Factory installed options:
IEEE 488.2 RLN4329A
ACCESSORIES SUPPLIED:
Microphone HMN1056D
Power Cord 3080397A62
Telescoping Antenna RTA4000A
Signal Generator Termination
(50 ohm) 5880386B73
Oscilloscope Probe RTL4011A
BNC to N Adapter 5884300A98
DC Power Connector Kit RPX4097A
Spare RF Fuses GG6530277C002
R-2660 Operator's Manual 6880309F16
RF Detector Probe RLN4748A
BNC RF “T” 0982578B01
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
Battery Pack RPN4000A
Canvas Case 1580357B77
Transit Case A001
Transit Case with Wheels A002
RF Detector (50 Ohm Termination) 5880345B96
Programming Reference Manual
(RS-232 & IEEE) 6880309E55
Service Manual on CD RLN5237A